TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
MADISON CAPITAL FUNDING		07/02/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY
LLC		07/02/2012	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ARCHWAY SCM, LLC
Street Address:	19850 Diamond Lake Road
City:	Rogers
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55374
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3097512	ISTAR
Registration Number:	3106104	ISTAR ONLINE
Registration Number:	2848684	ORDERFRONT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3125774688

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: (312)577-8416

Email: carole.dobbins@kattenlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Carole Dobbins c/o Katten Muchin

Address Line 1: 525 W. Monroe St.

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60661

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	207170-00514
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Carole Dobbins
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0621

90.00 3097512

Signature:	/Carole Dobbins/
Date:	09/27/2012
Total Attachments: 3 source=SCM TM Release (Executed)#page1.tif source=SCM TM Release (Executed)#page2.tif source=SCM TM Release (Executed)#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0622 RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This Release of Trademark Security Agreement (this "Release") is given as of

this 2nd day of July, 2012, by MADISON CAPITAL FUNDING LLC, a Delaware limited

liability company, having an office at 30 South Wacker Drive, Suite 3700, Chicago, Illinois

60606, as Agent ("Agent"), in favor of ARCHWAY SCM, LLC, a Delaware limited liability

company, located at 19850 South Diamond Lake Road, Rogers, Minnesota 55374

("Company").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and

adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, Agent hereby unconditionally and expressly

releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to any

and all liens and security interests it may have upon the trademarks listed on Schedule A

attached hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and security interests were established

under and pursuant to that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of July 6, 2009,

made by Company in favor of Agent, which was recorded with the United States Patent and

Trademark Office on July 8, 2009 at Reel 004018/Frame 0325.

Agent consents and agrees to execute and deliver, at the request and cost of

Company, such further instruments, documents and release forms as Company may

reasonably request to more effectively, release, terminate and extinguish any such liens and

security interests upon such trademarks.

This Release shall be binding upon Agent's legal representatives, assigns and

successors.

4197955v2 6/29/2012 3:03 PM

TRADEMARK REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0623

4975 170

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Release of Trademark Security Agreement to be executed and delivered as of the date first written above.

MADISON CAPITAL FUNDING LLC, as Agent

By: __

lame: Dem

Title:

Trademark Release (Archway SCM)

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

Mark	Registration Number	Registration Date
iSTAR	3097512	11/15/04
iSTAR Online	3106104	11/15/04
OrderFront	2848684	08/26/02

RECORDED: 09/27/2012

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004868 FRAME: 0625